WORKFORCE INVESTMENT COUNCIL
DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA

Career Pathways Task Force Meeting

Monday, March 14, 2016
1:00-2:00pm
WIC Offices, 2235 Shannon Place SE Suite 3031

*
*
*

Pursuant to DC Code § 2-576 et seq., notice is hereby given to the members of the Career Pathways Task Force
and general public that the WIC will hold a meeting open to the public Monday, March, 2016
1:00-2:00pm at the WIC Offices, 2235 Shannon Place SE Suite 3031 Washington, DC 20020

1:05pm
1:10pm
1:15pm
1:20pm

1:45pm
1:50pm
2:00pm

AGENDA

I. Call to Order & Introductions
II.  Update on Strategic Plan

III.  WIOA State Plan Status
IV. Innovation Fund

a. Status Update

b. FY16 Funding

c. FY17 Funding
Regular Meeting Schedule
Public Comments
Conclude

S«

All public members planning on attending must RSVP by Wednesday, March 9. Persons with a disability
may request a reasonable accommodation, such as a sign language interpreter. To RSVP and to request
any special accommodations, contact Jeanna Fortney at Jeanna.fortney@dc.gov or (202) 671-1554.



